Accessories For Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible With All Size
Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous, Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand,
Tablet (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0BQC15D1Y ( GKD000513-BMRBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹650.89 1 ₹650.89 12% IGST ₹78.11 ₹729.00

TOTAL: ₹78.11 ₹729.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2PS9qK2PEMHumvOyCmxF

Date & Time: 21/02/2024, 13:54:46
hrs

Invoice Value: 
729.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Calendar Of Lifetime, Calendar Desk Organizer Round
Table Calendar And Pen Stand With Clock Wooden (Bamboo Eco
Friendly) | B09TGN194R ( GKD000155-CLBM-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: yWbIJdQKfKeTe4Rroiul Date & Time: 21/02/2024, 15:18:00 hrs Invoice Value: 749.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box & Hand Jewellery Stand Desk Organizer for Girls
makeup storage box & unique gifts for girls 4 compartment cosmetic
organizer (Brush Nail polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free)
(Combo) | B09JZGR7QP ( GKD000405 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111TSdKPJZifosy6nIIDZE6P

Date & Time: 21/02/2024, 15:45:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
799.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Love Forever) |
B08XNNZ2J7 ( GKD000251 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand and Diwali Decoration Items for Home Decor Devi
charan paduka for puja Unique Diwali Gift Items and Rangoli
Decorations (White red) (Pack of 4) | B0BFLTZW17 ( GKD000536-WT
) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :